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Platz MName Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe Schnitt Hoch

1 Dui_1 806 765 670 762 698 3.701 185,05 806

2 BSK_1 740 721 767 698 751 3.677 183,85 767

3 Kas_1 733 702 797 697 657 3.586 179,30 797

4 SSW_1 682 684 718 722 700 3.506 175,30 722

5 FI_1 679 685 653 672 668 3.357 167,85 685

6 Dui_2 690 723 625 675 607 3.320 166,00 723

7 BSK_2 685 641 619 629 654 3.228 161,40 685

8 Bam_1 617 645 637 631 645 3.175 158,75 645

9 SUL_1 616 674 701 595 539 3.125 156,25 701

10 SNL_1 611 604 600 633 645 3.093 154,65 645

11 Dui_3 681 531 584 664 624 3.084 154,20 681

12 Saa_1 624 599 594 599 579 2.995 149,75 624

13 SMO_1 612 607 581 571 614 2.985 149,25 614

14 Bam_2 600 642 612 487 594 2.935 146,75 642

15 BSK_3 646 561 571 564 559 2.901 145,05 646

16 SSN_1 568 528 659 567 561 2.883 144,15 659

17 SUL_2 546 606 624 597 490 2.863 143,15 624

18 KSE_1 565 580 578 550 590 2.863 143,15 590

19 SON_1 551 536 558 542 465 2.652 132,60 558

20 Dui_4 534 462 472 467 544 2.479 123,95 544

21 Saa_2 500 476 424 508 468 2.376 118,80 508

22 SON_2 495 500 430 461 489 2.375 118,75 500
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Platz MName Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe MHoch MHSchnitt

1 Dui_1 806 765 670 762 698 3.701 806 201,50

2 Kas_1 733 702 797 697 657 3.586 797 199,25

3 BSK_1 740 721 767 698 751 3.677 767 191,75

4 Dui_2 690 723 625 675 607 3.320 723 180,75

5 SSW_1 682 684 718 722 700 3.506 722 180,50

6 SUL_1 616 674 701 595 539 3.125 701 175,25

7 FI_1 679 685 653 672 668 3.357 685 171,25

8 BSK_2 685 641 619 629 654 3.228 685 171,25

9 Dui_3 681 531 584 664 624 3.084 681 170,25

10 SSN_1 568 528 659 567 561 2.883 659 164,75

11 BSK_3 646 561 571 564 559 2.901 646 161,50

12 Bam_1 617 645 637 631 645 3.175 645 161,25

13 SNL_1 611 604 600 633 645 3.093 645 161,25

14 Bam_2 600 642 612 487 594 2.935 642 160,50

15 Saa_1 624 599 594 599 579 2.995 624 156,00

16 SUL_2 546 606 624 597 490 2.863 624 156,00

17 SMO_1 612 607 581 571 614 2.985 614 153,50

18 KSE_1 565 580 578 550 590 2.863 590 147,50

19 SON_1 551 536 558 542 465 2.652 558 139,50

20 Dui_4 534 462 472 467 544 2.479 544 136,00

21 Saa_2 500 476 424 508 468 2.376 508 127,00

22 SON_2 495 500 430 461 489 2.375 500 125,00
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MName Name

Bam_1 Sparkasse Bamberg

Bam_2

BSK_1 Berliner Sparkasse

BSK_2

BSK_3

Dui_1 Sparkasse Duisburg

Dui_2

Dui_3

Dui_4

FI_1 Finanz Informatik

Kas_1 Kasseler Sparkasse

KSE_1 Kreissparkasse Schwalm-Eder

Saa_1 Saalesparkasse

Saa_2

SMO_1 Sparkasse Märkisch-Oderland

SNL_1 Sparkasse Niederlausitz

SON_1 Sparkasse Oberlausitz-Niederschlesien

SON_2

SSN_1 Sparkasse Spree-Neiße

SSW_1 Sparkasse Wuppertal

SUL_1 Sparkasse Uelzen Lüchow-Dannenberg

SUL_2
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